TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE
SECURITY   |   EFFICIENCY  |   SIMPLICITY
SWISS MADE SINCE 1983
BIAR SA
Rte du Gd-St-Bernard 16
CH-1933 Sembrancher

ACCESSORIES
Bottle | Flasche | Bouteille  Ref. 01706301  p. 5.020
CODIFICATION
1
/
2
‐
3
UPR150  21  UT
  TS (C°)  ‐20 / +25  40  60  80
PS (bar) *  PN6 (bar)  6  4.8  3.8  2.8
TECHNICAL SHEET
TECHNISCHES BLATT
FICHE TECHNIQUE
REF. 03538000  WWW.BIAR.COM    7.230
  UPR‐UA
PUMP UNIT
AIR‐OPERATED DIAPHRAGM PUMP
PUMPE EINHEIT
DRUCKLUFT MEMBRANPUMPE
UNITÉ POMPE
POMPE À DIAPHRAGME PNEUMATIQUE
Material | Werkstoff | Matière
PTFE / PTFE conductive
OPTION : Transport Cart
                 (product brochure p.8)
Technical information
Pump size    DN 15  DN 25
Dimensions   | Maße   | Dimensions
  L | L | L  mm (in.) 166 (6.5)  220 (8.7)
W | B | l   mm (in.) 189 (7.4)  255 (10.0)
 H | H | H   mm (in.) 240 (9.4)  320 (12.6)
Nominal port size  | Anschluss  | Connection  NPT  ½"  1"
Air connection  | Luftanschluss   | Connection air  BSP  R¼  R¼
Weight  | Gewicht  | Poids  PTFE   kg (lb) 12 (26)  29 (64)
Discharge volume  | Verdrängungsvolumens | Volume
       refoulement
             l  0.1  0.34
Suction lift dry | Saughöhe, trocken  | Hauteur aspiration sec
                   mWC (ft) | mWS (ft) |mCE (ft)
   Suction lift wet | Saughöhe Produktgefüllt | Hauteur api‐
                  ration rempli
  with cylinder valves  3 (9.8)  4 (13.1)
  with ball valves  2 (6.6)  3 (9.8)
mWC (ft) | mWS (ft)
|mCE (ft)
9,5 (31.2)
9,5 (31.2)
Driving pressure   | Antriebsdruck   | Pression
       d’entraînement
 max.             bar (psig) 7 (100)  7 (100)
Operating T°   | Betriebstemperatur | T° d’utilisation  max.                  °C (°F) 120 (248)  120 (248)
Particle size | Feststoff‐Korngröße | Taille particules
                                                                         (with ball valves)
 max.              mm (in.) 4 (0.16)  6 (0.24)
Fixed to
The UPR
TECHNICAL SHEET
TECHNISCHES BLATT
FICHE TECHNIQUE
REF. 03538000  WWW.BIAR.COM    7.240
  UPR‐UV
VENTURI UNIT
VENTURI EINHEIT
UNITÉ VENTURI
Material | Werkstoff | Matière
1.4404/PTFE/TFM®1600
Technical information
PN   bar (PSI)  10 (150)
TS   °C (°F)  max. 180 (360)
Air or N2 supply    bar (PSI)  max. 5 (75)  G3/8” connection
Suction height  mm (water column)  max. 6000 (235”)